Aggust 10, 1947

¥r. E. W. Pollard
Routa 2
Cottayge Grove, Oregon

Desy Mr, Pollard:

Tnis will aciknowledgs raceipt of your letisr
of August &, relative to the contempleted susignment of
Permit No. 10143 in the name of Ffdwsrd ¥, Pollard,

The right respresentad py this pormli bes besn
completed and conflirmed by issusnce of Jertliicate Ho.
10120, and Orsgor stutuies do not provide for the aselg-—
gant of & certificate on the tﬁ@ﬂfg that under Jrsgon
law, water is appurtenant to tows land wnd a completed
waber right pesses with the looo when the prope tr is
trapeferrad, no assighment being ascessory.

However, if regurdlsus of the sbove theory,
it 1s desired to sesigh the certiificute iu qusstion, an
assignment may be mede, usiln & modif{ication ol the en-
closed form, which is prepared for use i sssigning
permite, bearing in wind thaet another certilic:te cannot
bs lszsued.

If an assignment i: sxscutsd, it may be sub-
mitted to thls office for recording sccompanicsd by the
statutory fee in the amount of §1.00 for the first 100
words plus 10¢ for each edditional 100 words or fraction
thersof,

Very truly yours,

CHab, E. STRICKLIN
Stute bDaginzer

By
g K. Humphoesy, Asslstant

FRAsLD
Enclosurs






October 15, 1337,

]

Hr, Edward W. Pollard,
Box 178,
Glendale, Oregon.

Dear Sirs

In compliance with the request contained in your
latter of October 8, I am enclosing an application blank, a
four-gection plat and a copy of the rules and regulxtions of
" the State Engineer,

In msking out the application blank you should
£11) in in ink all the items applicable to your proposed approe-
- priation, paying particular attention to Item 4 under wiuich you
should locate the point alt wilch you contemplate taking water
froa the stream with reference to a section corner, ani to Item 8
under which the number of acres tc be lrrigated in each forty-
acre tract should be shown in case the use is For irrigation,
IS for any other use, the location should be sliown,

A map should be prepared on the four-section plat,
showing the location of your proposed diversion point, the course
of your pipe or ditch, and the location of your place of uss and
the number of acres irrigated in each forty-acre tract if the
use iz for irrigation,

For your information, Permit Ho. 11292 has been

ismued to We Re Illick for 7.5 second-~fset of water from Perkins
‘Cresk for mining.

Yours iery truly,

CHAS, E, STRIGKLIN,
State Englneer,

Ed K. Humphrey, Assistant,

(s L
enclse
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Decsmber 7, 1932, ~

#r. Tom R, Pearce,
Wetormaster Dist. #18,
Qrants Pass, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

I am enclosing tha final oroof hlunk upder Permit
No. 10141, in the naaws of RKdward 4, Pollard. You 2v¢ requasted
to mate your usual inspection 2t your convanience, The »roof
has bean axecuted oy the vermittes end #itnssses snd the $1.70
cortificats recording fee hss been »Hsid,

Very truly ysurs,

CHAS. E. STRICKLIH,
State Engineer,

By
V. 8. Bovelle, Assistant,

LN
ancle.






June 4, 1931,

Yr, ¥dward W, Pllard,
flendale,
Uragon.

Danr Siry

~

 Herewith you will find Application No, 14058, Pernit
He. 10143, torethar with blue print.

*his anplicasion has been approved and recorded in
. N - px-
kidim foiﬁau
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L at

.- | ppiication for zmmiﬁ to appropria
“foot of water fr ‘the Tight band fork of P:rkins Creek, ¥ribut
~ 9of Cow Ureek, for irrigation of 23 aores for mming has been receima
,ami filed as Hou Alﬁ@ﬁa‘ Flegss find enclosed my roceipt Ho. 13645
5 emrering yonf Tom ow of $14.50 as feed for this a.pgﬂimtim. .

SRR v - ¥our sammim does nzs% mka i‘% quite . clesr b

for na% you “are ‘golng %o uss water for power: development, ﬂ‘mi&?

paragraph ¥ you atate that the use is %o be irrigation and mining,
under. pavagraph 10 you bave stated that you #ill develop 7.5

) ‘theoretical hm'iayemr. If wator 45 to be used for hydraulic minmg o

only, 1t is not considereﬁ &a power and it 18 not negessary to give

~ .this dais under:par h:10s - If you are sot going %o use s watar

T wheal you. ﬁm}d'&tﬁke out the data relative to pmvar under this
;mmgragm

“ Your y 1s nﬂt’ satisfacbary bdﬁﬁuﬂﬂ tt zima net S
'sh«:m t,'w ssction mumbers ani _fdoes not ssem to corrsspond with the

dewipfiéﬂaa 2f Ahe diversich: -peint-and places of uses lem . . . -

enclosing a sketeéh on which I have shown the locatlon of the ‘ ,

diversion point as described. You are roquested to complate this

© aap by showing in -proper relatton £o this éivm;%@ gaint the
arsmks, diteh &mi placea of uss. _

aad A1l reﬁain przortt;y iy rembmnm w thia aﬁ‘fiﬁe on or
‘ ‘V'Lb«.aforo ﬁa;?' 25&1&
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- Form A
NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTEON ’ '

L %ﬂﬂ( W oﬂ d( ..... , the holder of Application No/405 ..... bemg'

RS SO Permit No._/Q_/__é_/_,[..._, igsued by the State Engmeer of the State of Oregon

(Reservoir or Enlargement)

for the appropriation of @224 .. seconid-feet of the waters of 4 % .............. f{ Y4t
) m accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations end rsed ereon by the tat ngmeer,

began the actual congtruction. of the works-deseribed therein on the - & day of 272 Y S , 19 3/

bemg within ’che time limitation as fixed: in sald permlt for the begmmng of‘cons'i:ru

The ‘abpropria r shoul sta.te the manner of beginnms const!‘uctlon worl\ umber of men and ieams employed the amount 6f work comnlemd' ,‘t_o‘ the- &a;:;-of ‘Tt:ﬁi-s

stutement amd any addltmnal mforma’clon whlch ma.y tend to show Lhe _f);gmuxng 01’ wcrk in good faith.

CIN WITNESc WHEREOF I have hereunto set my. hand thls 6 - '

/ﬂ/@w [76.. fﬁ«/:«&.w.@/y

(Present Addréss)
Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engmeer Salem Oregon

Folm C . ' Y
NOTICE OF C@MPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER T@ A BEN EFICIAL USE

/WJ 7’ et

(Reservoir or- Enlargement)

o for the appropmatmn of .

{ esent, Addxess)
Fill out, rfetach and 11 to the Sta,‘r,e I}wmeer

»N@TECE @?ﬁ COM?LETT@N OF C@NSTRUCTION

I, /@'ﬂff{ W / M . ., the holder of Apphcatmn No/%/ﬁ‘f ...... belng

............ Pemmt I\O/O/Iﬁ/ 1ssued by the State Englneer of the State of Oregon

( Besewon‘ or Enlargement)

| fof the appropnamon of . OM ....... seCOﬁd~feet of the waters of . /?'4)4 % M/l?»m ﬁu

in accordance Wi’th the tenor of such permlt and the hmltatlons endo sed thereon by the State Engineer,

‘have completed the cons cructwn of the WOY ks described therein the »Z/ ...... ~day of f?// ...... % .......... , 19. «7 /Z'

- being. .within the time hmxtatlon asg’ flxed m sald permlt or as ex tended by the State Engmeer for the -
wmpieﬂon of conswubtion WOI'k ‘

in your permit, you, should so0 state in order that our records may not be lmuecessa,uly eucmrbernd

IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand this 15 ....... . day of %MM ., 19.3%




